 429 4411-01-000 shown
CAPSULE® Seat Design features integral 360° filtration in both stages
316L Stainless Steel Diaphragm prohibits inboard diffusion
Cleanroom Assembly eliminates contamination at installation
Front and Rear Panel-Mountable facilitates a variety of system configurations
Metal-to-Metal Diaphragm Seal prevents gas contamination
Pressure Ranges 0-15 to 0-500 PSIG (0-1 to 0-34 BAR) suits a broad range of applications
Butt-welded Face Seal Connections provide the highest leak integrity available

RS429S Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
429 Series Regulators
Ordering Information
CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.comRS429S Rev H
429 A B C D
Series
429
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Connections - inlet/outlet
1: 0-15 PSIG (0-1 BAR) 0: None 0: None 1: Female face seal/male face seal
2: 0-30 PSIG (0-2 BAR) 1: 30"-0-30 PSIG/-1-0-2 BAR 1: 0-4000 PSIG/0-275 BAR 2: Male face seal/male face seal
3: 0-50 PSIG (0-3.5 BAR) 2: 30"-0-60 PSIG/-1-0-4 BAR 2: 0-400 PSIG/0-27 BAR 3: Male face seal/female face seal
4: 0-100 PSIG (0-7 BAR) 3: 30"-0-100 PSIG/-1-0-7 BAR 3: 0-1000 PSIG/0-70 BAR 4: Female face seal/female face seal
5: 0-250 PSIG (0-17 BAR) 4: 30"-0-200 PSIG/-1-0-14 BAR 4: 0-3000 PSIG/0-210 BAR
6: 0-500 PSIG (0-34 BAR) 5: 0-400 PSIG/0-27 BAR 5: 30"-0-200 PSIG/-1-0-14 BAR
7: 0-150 PSIG (0-10 BAR) 6: 0-1000 PSIG/0-70 BAR 6: 30"-0-100 PSIG/-1-0-7 BAR
7: 30"-0-60 PSIG/-1-0-4 BAR
8: 30"-0-30 PSIG/-1-0-2 BAR